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NAUTICAL MILES FROM THR RWY 06

DRG.NO. AAI/59-IALC/23/07/02/2025
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OCA(H)

(5.24%)

TCH 50

Climb straight ahead to JB406, turn RIGHT 
to JB407, turn RIGHT to JB405 then turn 
RIGHT to JB402 climbing to 3700 ft to join 
hold at JB402  or as instructed by ATC.

THR ELEV 1575

RNP APCH

Transition Altitude 5000

Baro-VNAV not authorized
below 5°C & above 45°C
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VAR 0.36°W (2010)
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PROCEDURE NOT APPLICABLE IF
FIRING RANGE VED232 IS ACTIVE
CAUTION-

TWR 122.300/118.850
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